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2022 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 12.2.2022

Wszystkie konkurencjeNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2020

Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 31.05 123
2. MŁOTEK Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 50m motylkowy 31.18 120
3. MAZUREK Dagmara 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 100m dowolny 1:07.10 78
4. WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 100m klasyczny 1:28.66 72
5. GÓRNA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 35.21 71
6. CZOPEK Lena 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 32.71 62
7. HAPAK Małgorzata 13 UKS 51 Lublin 50m dowolny 31.74 54
8. SUROWIEC Emilia 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 400m dowolny 5:32.50 46
9. STAROŃ Liliana 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 50m klasyczny 41.99 41

10. JAKUBIAK Kalina 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 200m klasyczny 3:11.71 36
11. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 200m klasyczny 3:20.01 34
12. FUS Hanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 33.06 21
13. WIELGUS Nela 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 100m dowolny 1:15.68 12
14. ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 37.90 0

BRYSIAK Nikola 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 43.20 0
JENDRZEJ Klara 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 100m klasyczny 1:42.55 0
DYMOWICZ Julia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 35.04 0
MAZUREK Martyna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 37.52 0
BARANOWSKA Weronika 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 100m motylkowy 1:25.19 0
CZAKON Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 200m grzbietowy 3:07.61 0
DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 200m grzbietowy 3:08.65 0
ZAŁUSKA Marlena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 36.94 0
LUSTYK Karolina 13 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 40.04 0
KICIŃSKA Emilia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 41.03 0
BOSIAK Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 42.28 0
GOLIAN Amelia 13 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 45.74 0
BONDYRA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 40.58 0
MAZUREK Jagoda 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 48.49 0
HARBUZ Milena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 100m klasyczny 1:59.69 0

Kobiet, 14 - 18 lat

1. KOWALSKA Klara 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m motylkowy 2:19.67 146
2. WYSOCKA Amelia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m motylkowy 1:04.72 137
3. DWOJAK Natalia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 27.09 134
4. MALINOŚ Julia 18 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 27.63 120
5. ŻYDEK Kinga 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 34.92 119
6. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 31.38 118

GRĄCZAK Oliwia 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 32.50 118
8. PECIO Anna 17 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m klasyczny 35.14 115
9. BIELAK Kamila 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 36.27 113

10. SIWKO Natalia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:37.78 109
11. BADURA Oliwia 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 50m grzbietowy 32.48 107

KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 28.12 107
13. DRAGAN Julia 18 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 400m zmienny 5:17.61 105

SZUBZDA Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m motylkowy 30.27 105
HEBEL Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m motylkowy 30.42 105

16. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 15 UKS SP5 Swim 200m klasyczny 2:49.27 104
17. KĘDZIOR Pola 15 UKS SP5 Swim 400m zmienny 5:25.74 100
18. DWOJAK Wiktoria 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m grzbietowy 2:27.98 99
19. BURDYN Dominika 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m motylkowy 1:07.07 93
20. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:45.70 91

BARTOŚ Wiktoria 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m grzbietowy 33.20 91
22. SUROWIEC Gabriela 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 50m grzbietowy 33.25 90
23. CICH Kinga 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 200m grzbietowy 2:33.47 88
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GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 16 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 400m dowolny 4:47.71 88
BRZYSZKO Paula 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m klasyczny 36.77 88

26. NOWAKOWSKA Maja 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m grzbietowy 34.04 84
27. GRABOWSKA Amelia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 33.57 83
28. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:50.51 79
29. DOMORADZKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 33.80 77
30. KOZAK Katarzyna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 33.45 70
31. JAINTA Sara 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 100m motylkowy 1:11.69 61

PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 15 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 50m grzbietowy 34.52 61
33. BATYRA Julia 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 31.13 57
34. JONAK Jagoda 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 400m zmienny 5:41.58 54
35. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 15 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 50m dowolny 30.73 52
36. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 15 Swim Team Lubartów 200m grzbietowy 2:41.03 51
37. PANASIUK Natalia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 50m motylkowy 32.70 50
38. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 100m dowolny 1:06.87 48
39. MITRUS Karolina 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 30.85 46
40. KARCZMARCZYK Julia 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 100m grzbietowy 1:15.21 45
41. BANACH Iga 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 35.87 43
42. SIEK Antonina 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 50m dowolny 32.61 19
43. GĄSIOR Kinga 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 37.07 16
44. STĘPIEŃ Laura 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 36.51 0

TURSKA Rozalia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 50m dowolny 32.40 0
SIECZKO Gabriela 14 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 34.59 0
POGODA Maria 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 35.02 0
JADACH Antonina 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 36.98 0
PIASECKA Alicja 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 39.51 0
PAŁKA Blanka 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 43.04 0
GRUDA Nikola 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 56.77 0
ROCZON Jagoda 15 UKS 51 Lublin 400m dowolny 5:31.11 0

Kobiet, 12 lat i starsi

1. PISKORSKA Adela 19 UKS Shark Rudna 100m grzbietowy 1:02.43 158
2. KOWALSKA Klara 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m motylkowy 2:19.67 146
3. WYSOCKA Amelia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m motylkowy 1:04.72 137
4. DWOJAK Natalia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 27.09 134
5. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 31.05 123
6. MŁOTEK Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 50m motylkowy 31.18 120

MALINOŚ Julia 18 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 27.63 120
8. ŻYDEK Kinga 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 34.92 119
9. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 31.38 118

GRĄCZAK Oliwia 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 32.50 118
11. PECIO Anna 17 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 50m klasyczny 35.14 115
12. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:32.55 113

BIELAK Kamila 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 36.27 113
14. SIWKO Natalia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:37.78 109
15. BADURA Oliwia 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 50m grzbietowy 32.48 107

KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 28.12 107
17. DRAGAN Julia 18 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 400m zmienny 5:17.61 105

SZUBZDA Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m motylkowy 30.27 105
HEBEL Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m motylkowy 30.42 105

20. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 15 UKS SP5 Swim 200m klasyczny 2:49.27 104
21. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m zmienny 5:15.19 103
22. KĘDZIOR Pola 15 UKS SP5 Swim 400m zmienny 5:25.74 100
23. DWOJAK Wiktoria 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m grzbietowy 2:27.98 99
24. BURDYN Dominika 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m motylkowy 1:07.07 93
25. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:45.70 91

BARTOŚ Wiktoria 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m grzbietowy 33.20 91
27. SUROWIEC Gabriela 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 50m grzbietowy 33.25 90
28. CICH Kinga 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 200m grzbietowy 2:33.47 88
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GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 16 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 400m dowolny 4:47.71 88
BRZYSZKO Paula 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m klasyczny 36.77 88

31. NOWAKOWSKA Maja 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m grzbietowy 34.04 84
32. GRABOWSKA Amelia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 33.57 83
33. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:50.51 79
34. MAZUREK Dagmara 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 100m dowolny 1:07.10 78
35. DOMORADZKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 33.80 77
36. WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 100m klasyczny 1:28.66 72
37. GÓRNA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 35.21 71
38. KOZAK Katarzyna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m grzbietowy 33.45 70
39. CZOPEK Lena 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 32.71 62
40. JAINTA Sara 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 100m motylkowy 1:11.69 61

PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 15 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 50m grzbietowy 34.52 61
42. BATYRA Julia 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 31.13 57
43. ADAMEK Barbara 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 37.01 54

HAPAK Małgorzata 13 UKS 51 Lublin 50m dowolny 31.74 54
JONAK Jagoda 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 400m zmienny 5:41.58 54

46. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 15 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 50m dowolny 30.73 52
47. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 15 Swim Team Lubartów 200m grzbietowy 2:41.03 51
48. PANASIUK Natalia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 50m motylkowy 32.70 50
49. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 100m dowolny 1:06.87 48
50. MITRUS Karolina 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 30.85 46

SUROWIEC Emilia 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 400m dowolny 5:32.50 46
52. KARCZMARCZYK Julia 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 100m grzbietowy 1:15.21 45
53. BANACH Iga 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m grzbietowy 35.87 43
54. STAROŃ Liliana 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 50m klasyczny 41.99 41
55. JAKUBIAK Kalina 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 200m klasyczny 3:11.71 36
56. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 200m klasyczny 3:20.01 34
57. FUS Hanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 33.06 21
58. SIEK Antonina 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 50m dowolny 32.61 19
59. GĄSIOR Kinga 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 37.07 16
60. WIELGUS Nela 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 100m dowolny 1:15.68 12
61. STĘPIEŃ Laura 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 36.51 0

ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 37.90 0
BRYSIAK Nikola 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 50m motylkowy 43.20 0
JENDRZEJ Klara 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 100m klasyczny 1:42.55 0
PIASECKA Alicja 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 39.51 0
BONDYRA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 40.58 0
PAŁKA Blanka 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 43.04 0
MAZUREK Jagoda 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 48.49 0
GRUDA Nikola 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 56.77 0
BARANOWSKA Weronika 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 100m motylkowy 1:25.19 0
CZAKON Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 200m grzbietowy 3:07.61 0
DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 200m grzbietowy 3:08.65 0
HARBUZ Milena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 100m klasyczny 1:59.69 0
ROCZON Jagoda 15 UKS 51 Lublin 400m dowolny 5:31.11 0
TURSKA Rozalia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 50m dowolny 32.40 0
SIECZKO Gabriela 14 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 34.59 0
POGODA Maria 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 35.02 0
DYMOWICZ Julia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 35.04 0
ZAŁUSKA Marlena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 36.94 0
JADACH Antonina 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 36.98 0
MAZUREK Martyna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 37.52 0
LUSTYK Karolina 13 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 40.04 0
KICIŃSKA Emilia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 41.03 0
BOSIAK Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 42.28 0
GOLIAN Amelia 13 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 45.74 0
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Chłopców, 12 - 13 lat

1. KĘDZIERA Maciej 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 30.20 95
2. SAWKA Tymoteusz 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 400m dowolny 4:52.14 91
3. PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 12 KS PUSZCZA Hajnówka 50m klasyczny 38.36 86
4. RUDAWSKI Cezary 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 34.60 48
5. GODLEWSKI Jan 13 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 30.45 43
6. NOWACKI Mieszko 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 200m grzbietowy 2:43.98 38
7. SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 5:13.78 35
8. ROSTKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m klasyczny 38.89 34
9. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 200m grzbietowy 2:55.71 24

10. HUNEK Mateusz 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 50m klasyczny 39.47 22
JABŁOŃSKI Maciej 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 200m grzbietowy 2:56.14 22

12. SOBEK Antoni 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 400m dowolny 5:31.87 15
13. WŁOCH Szymon 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 400m dowolny 5:45.38 0

KOZA Kamil 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 200m grzbietowy 3:02.02 0
KACZMARCZYK Mieszko 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 100m klasyczny 1:30.69 0
RYMKIEWICZ Bartłomiej 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 200m zmienny 3:01.91 0
BOGUSZ Szymon 12 Uks "Kraszak" 50m klasyczny 50.71 0
FRANCZUK Michał 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 100m klasyczny 1:47.77 0
FERENS Mikołaj 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 40.21 0
CIEŚLIŃSKI Juliusz 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 40.78 0
JASIECZEK Jakub 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 31.90 0
BONDYRA Paweł 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 33.03 0
KAHAN Stanisław 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 34.83 0
GRABOWSKI Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 35.40 0
MAKHLOUF Raafat 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 36.22 0
KIEREPKA Filip 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 37.67 0
TARKOWSKI Michał 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m dowolny 38.17 0
LESZKOWICZ Hubert 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 38.78 0
ADAMCZYK Antoni 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 39.73 0
KARAŚ Jan 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m dowolny 40.25 0
DUBAS Filip 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 40.94 0
KIELMAS Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 200m grzbietowy 3:11.11 0
WIŚNIEWSKI Jeremi 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 100m klasyczny 1:34.75 0

Chłopców, 14 - 18 lat

1. POPIEL Mikołaj 16 SP Meduza Pajęczno 200m zmienny 2:09.57 161
2. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m grzbietowy 58.96 158
3. PIETROŃ Przemysław 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 24.71 152
4. POLONIUS Filip 14 KS Górnik Radlin 50m grzbietowy 29.21 150
5. POCZTARSKI Filip 14 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 50m dowolny 25.47 149
6. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:07.65 145

TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m grzbietowy 59.06 145
8. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 24.48 140
9. HEBEL Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 1:58.47 133

10. MIRONIUK Wiktor 15 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 50m grzbietowy 29.32 130
11. KOZŁOWSKI Igor 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:13.56 128
12. MIKITA Damian 15 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 50m klasyczny 32.51 125

WÓJCIK Rafał 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 400m dowolny 4:18.08 125
14. CHARKOT Krzysztof 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 26.39 124
15. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 15 UKS SP5 Swim 200m dowolny 2:03.24 121
16. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 25.47 119
17. NOWACKI Błażej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m zmienny 2:16.63 114
18. KORULCZYK Franciszek 16 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 50m dowolny 25.70 113
19. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m dowolny 56.22 105
20. RYBCZYŃSKI Piotr 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 27.18 102
21. BUCOŃ Paweł 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 200m grzbietowy 2:23.72 93
22. ZIELIŃSKI Emil 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 26.55 89
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23. CHAŁAT Wojciech 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:24.42 87
BURY Paweł 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 100m motylkowy 1:03.42 87

25. ŚCIOCH Grzegorz 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 100m dowolny 1:01.09 85
26. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m klasyczny 1:16.21 75
27. BRONISZ Karol 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 27.49 74
28. KRYSIAK Kacper 18 MKS Trójka Łódź 50m motylkowy 28.11 73
29. OSZAJCA Radosław 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 50m klasyczny 34.94 71
30. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 50m klasyczny 35.04 69
31. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 27.44 63
32. LEWTAK Szymon 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m motylkowy 2:21.31 61
33. CZECZKO Michał 16 MKS AVIA Świdnik 200m motylkowy 2:25.07 60
34. PIEKARUŚ Michał 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m motylkowy 30.04 55
35. GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 15 UKS 51 Lublin 50m dowolny 28.43 48

JĘDRUCH Michał 15 UKS SP5 Swim 50m motylkowy 30.31 48
37. BOŻEK Krzysztof 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 27.79 45
38. FRONCZEK Miłosz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 5:04.46 34
39. BANIAK Igor 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 29.26 25
40. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 28.84 23
41. KRÓLIK Szymon 15 UKS 51 Lublin 50m dowolny 29.34 22
42. DZIEWULSKI Adrian 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m klasyczny 36.66 18
43. SIUDA Jeremi 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m klasyczny 1:23.57 16
44. DYBOWSKI Adam 15 UKS 51 Lublin 50m grzbietowy 34.12 12
45. DĄBEK Aleksander 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 100m klasyczny 1:27.31 0

CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m dowolny 30.68 0
WINIARCZYK Kacper 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 31.18 0
KUROMSKI Konstanty 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m dowolny 31.57 0
WOŁOSZKO Jakub 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 33.55 0
FILIPEK Marek 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 35.44 0
ZDUNEK Antonii 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 36.75 0
SAK Sebastian 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 39.72 0
SZEMRO Jan 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 45.22 0

Mężczyzn, 12 lat i starsi

1. POPIEL Mikołaj 16 SP Meduza Pajęczno 200m zmienny 2:09.57 161
2. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m grzbietowy 58.96 158
3. JURASZEK Paweł 28 AZS AWF Katowice 50m dowolny 22.76 157
4. PIETROŃ Przemysław 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 24.71 152
5. POLONIUS Filip 14 KS Górnik Radlin 50m grzbietowy 29.21 150
6. POCZTARSKI Filip 14 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 50m dowolny 25.47 149
7. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:07.65 145

TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m grzbietowy 59.06 145
9. SŁAWACKI Wojciech 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 24.48 140

10. DUDYS Dominik 20 AZS AWF Katowice 50m dowolny 23.48 135
KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 22 AZS AWF Katowice 50m klasyczny 29.36 135

12. HEBEL Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m dowolny 1:58.47 133
SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 21 AZS AWF Katowice 50m motylkowy 25.08 133

14. BRYŁA Kamil 23 AZS AWF Katowice 100m grzbietowy 58.06 130
MIRONIUK Wiktor 15 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 50m grzbietowy 29.32 130

16. ŁOBODA Jakub 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 23.68 129
17. KOZŁOWSKI Igor 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:13.56 128
18. MIKITA Damian 15 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 50m klasyczny 32.51 125

WÓJCIK Rafał 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 400m dowolny 4:18.08 125
20. CHARKOT Krzysztof 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 26.39 124

KADROW Konrad 25 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 29.82 124
22. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 15 UKS SP5 Swim 200m dowolny 2:03.24 121

ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 29.95 121
24. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 25.47 119
25. NOWACKI Błażej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m zmienny 2:16.63 114
26. KORULCZYK Franciszek 16 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 50m dowolny 25.70 113
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27. KUCZAK Adam 22 AZS AWF Katowice 50m grzbietowy 27.55 110
28. LECH Filip 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m dowolny 53.86 108
29. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m dowolny 56.22 105
30. MRÓZ Adam 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m motylkowy 2:10.68 102

RYBCZYŃSKI Piotr 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 27.18 102
LIS Patryk 24 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m klasyczny 30.73 102

33. KĘDZIERA Maciej 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 30.20 95
34. BUCOŃ Paweł 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 200m grzbietowy 2:23.72 93
35. SAWKA Tymoteusz 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 400m dowolny 4:52.14 91
36. ZIELIŃSKI Emil 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 26.55 89
37. CHAŁAT Wojciech 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:24.42 87

BURY Paweł 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 100m motylkowy 1:03.42 87
39. PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 12 KS PUSZCZA Hajnówka 50m klasyczny 38.36 86
40. ŚCIOCH Grzegorz 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 100m dowolny 1:01.09 85
41. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 100m klasyczny 1:16.21 75
42. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m klasyczny 31.87 74

BRONISZ Karol 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 27.49 74
44. KRYSIAK Kacper 18 MKS Trójka Łódź 50m motylkowy 28.11 73
45. OSZAJCA Radosław 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 50m klasyczny 34.94 71
46. ADAMCZYK Jan 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m dowolny 56.59 70
47. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 50m klasyczny 35.04 69
48. POPIOŁEK Dawid 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 4:24.40 68
49. SZWEDZKI Jakub 22 MKS Trójka Łódź 400m zmienny 5:01.11 63

GORDZIEJKO Konrad 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 27.44 63
51. LEWTAK Szymon 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 200m motylkowy 2:21.31 61
52. CZECZKO Michał 16 MKS AVIA Świdnik 200m motylkowy 2:25.07 60
53. KOŻUCH Kazimerz 22 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 50m klasyczny 32.52 59
54. PIEKARUŚ Michał 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m motylkowy 30.04 55
55. RUDAWSKI Cezary 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m grzbietowy 34.60 48

GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 15 UKS 51 Lublin 50m dowolny 28.43 48
JĘDRUCH Michał 15 UKS SP5 Swim 50m motylkowy 30.31 48

58. BOŻEK Krzysztof 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 27.79 45
59. GODLEWSKI Jan 13 Uks "Kraszak" 50m dowolny 30.45 43
60. TOCZEK Piotr 19 Uks "Kraszak" 100m klasyczny 1:12.79 40
61. NOWACKI Mieszko 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 200m grzbietowy 2:43.98 38
62. SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 5:13.78 35
63. FRONCZEK Miłosz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 400m dowolny 5:04.46 34

ROSTKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m klasyczny 38.89 34
65. BANIAK Igor 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 29.26 25
66. CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 200m grzbietowy 2:55.71 24
67. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 28.84 23
68. HUNEK Mateusz 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 50m klasyczny 39.47 22

JABŁOŃSKI Maciej 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 200m grzbietowy 2:56.14 22
KRÓLIK Szymon 15 UKS 51 Lublin 50m dowolny 29.34 22

71. DZIEWULSKI Adrian 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m klasyczny 36.66 18
72. SIUDA Jeremi 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 100m klasyczny 1:23.57 16
73. SOBEK Antoni 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 400m dowolny 5:31.87 15
74. DYBOWSKI Adam 15 UKS 51 Lublin 50m grzbietowy 34.12 12
75. WŁOCH Szymon 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 400m dowolny 5:45.38 0

KOZA Kamil 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 200m grzbietowy 3:02.02 0
RYMKIEWICZ Bartłomiej 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 200m zmienny 3:01.91 0
DĄBEK Aleksander 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 100m klasyczny 1:27.31 0
KACZMARCZYK Mieszko 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 100m klasyczny 1:30.69 0
BOGUSZ Szymon 12 Uks "Kraszak" 50m klasyczny 50.71 0
FRANCZUK Michał 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 100m klasyczny 1:47.77 0
FERENS Mikołaj 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 40.21 0
CIEŚLIŃSKI Juliusz 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m grzbietowy 40.78 0
CIEPAŁOWICZ Aleksander 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m dowolny 30.68 0
WINIARCZYK Kacper 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 31.18 0
KUROMSKI Konstanty 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m dowolny 31.57 0
JASIECZEK Jakub 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 31.90 0
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BONDYRA Paweł 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 33.03 0
WOŁOSZKO Jakub 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 33.55 0
KAHAN Stanisław 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 34.83 0
GRABOWSKI Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 35.40 0
FILIPEK Marek 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 50m dowolny 35.44 0
MAKHLOUF Raafat 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 36.22 0
KIEREPKA Filip 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 37.67 0
TARKOWSKI Michał 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m dowolny 38.17 0
LESZKOWICZ Hubert 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 38.78 0
ADAMCZYK Antoni 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 50m dowolny 39.73 0
KARAŚ Jan 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 50m dowolny 40.25 0
DUBAS Filip 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 50m dowolny 40.94 0
KIELMAS Igor 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 200m grzbietowy 3:11.11 0
WIŚNIEWSKI Jeremi 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 100m klasyczny 1:34.75 0
ZDUNEK Antonii 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 50m dowolny 36.75 0
SAK Sebastian 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 50m dowolny 39.72 0
SZEMRO Jan 14 UKS SP5 Swim 50m klasyczny 45.22 0


